Artemis
Wheelie Bin
Cover
Cal l :  01226 744010 Web:  www.wybone.co.uk Email :  sales@wybone.co.uk
1
4
0
 &

Logo/Artwork
Use this page to plan your customisation options.
How to Order your Artemis Wheelie Bin Cover
1
4
0
 &
 2
4
0
=
1
0
0
5
m
m
3
6
0
=
1
0
3
5
m
m
  140=572mm
240=708mm
360mm=814mm
Single Line Text
Double Line Text
A3
A4
Example standard
artwork sizes
142mm
  375mm
1
4
0
 &
 2
4
0
=
7
5
6
m
m
3
6
0
=
7
8
6
m
m
If no Foot Pedal
+ 140 mm
Artemis Customisation Dimensions
VR/CPBVR/MG
VR/MR2
A3 Cans & Plastic Bottles Artwork
A3 Vinyl Sticker | VR/CPB  | £25.00
A3 Perspex Plates | PPR/CPB | £40.00
A3 Mixed Glass Artwork
A3 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MG  | £25.00
A3 Perspex Plates | PPR/MG | £40.00
A3 Mixed Recycling Artwork
A3 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MR2  | 25.00